PRESSURE TECH LTD
Unit 24, Graphite Way, Hadfield, Glossop, Derbyshire, UK, SK13 1QH
T  	 +44 (0)1457 899 307
E  	 sales@pressure-tech.com
W 	 www.pressure-tech.com
Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.
Pressure Tech Ltd support with product selection recommendations only - it is the users responsibility to ensure the product is suitable for their specific application requirements.
DESIGNED AND BUILT IN THE UK

4 OF 4
TRADEMARK: 	 Elgiloy® is a registered trademark of Elgiloy Specialty Metals
ORDERING INFORMATION
To build a Pressure Tech part number, simply combine the characters identified below in sequence:
CV VALUE
2 – 2.0
BODY MATERIAL**
S – AISI 316/316L Stainless Steel
	 (UNS S31600/S31603)
CONTROL PRESSURE***
50 – Up to 50 bar (725 psi)
100 – Up to 100 bar (1,450 psi)
200 – Up to 200 bar (2,900 psi)
250 – Up to 250 bar (3,625 psi)
INLET/OUTLET CONNECTION**
PORTING CONFIGURATION
N - No gauge ports
MODIFICATIONS*
Please contact the office for further
information.
REGULATOR MODEL/SE�RIES
SS414G – Medium-Flow Subsea Pressure
Regulator - Piston-Sensed - Gas
SS414H – Medium-Flow Subsea Pressure
Regulator - Piston-Sensed - Liquid
LOADING MECHANISM
SR – Spring-Loaded with Reference to
	 External Sea Water Pressure
SS – Spring-Loaded Sealed Chamber
	 - No Reference to External
O-RING MATERIAL**
N – NBR
VENTING
NV – Non-Venting
SV – Self-Venting
SS414G 2 S N 04A XXX50SS N NV
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Note: Ancillary Equipment also available
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Service Kit SRK-SS414... Various options available
Panel Mounting Ring PT-C-061-003-RING -
* Where applicable
** Other materials/connections may be available - please contact the office
*** Minimum control pressure 100 bar (1,450 psi) for hydraulic option
04A – 9/16” Medium Pressure
06A – 3/4” Medium Pressure